SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 4TH SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JUNE, 2025)

Appeared : 31

SINo College

10

11

12

13

14

15

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-11/Ex/10971

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

Roll No
28739

28747

28764

31064

32374

38625

28587

28603

28616

31096

31109

31131

31079

31097

31156

Aditya Narayan Deka

Bishal Das

Jyotishman Chakraborty

Parag Dhar

Rebanan Sagar Deori

Bhaskar Gogoi

Dikpal Bhuyan

Hemango Das

Jiyarul Islam

Anirudh Kumar Gupta

Dewan Nazrul Islam

Liham Deka

Partha Pratim Deka

Arif Hussain

Subham Tiwari

15 October 2025

Passed : 23

Result Remark

Fail Fail in BP-401T, BP-405T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in BP-401T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in BP-407P

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in BP-401T, Absent in BP-402T, BP-
404T

Fail Fail in BP-404T

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail In BP-401T, BP-402T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

16  NEF College of Pharmacy, 31120 Gulbuddin Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

17  NEF College of Pharmacy, 31111 Diku Choudhury Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

18  NEF College of Pharmacy, 31095 Altaf Al Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

19  J.B.Institute of Pharmacy 28721 Lutfur Rahman Passed appeared

subject(s)

20 Allama TR College of 28848 Moniruzzaman Passed appeared
Pharmacy, Badarpur subject(s)

21  Allama TR College of 28855 Nasim Ahmed Barbhuiya Fail Fail in BP-403T, BP-404T
Pharmacy, Badarpur

22 Allama TR College of 28891 Zafar Mohammad Ekbal Fail Fail in BP-402T
Pharmacy, Badarpur

23 NEF College of 28940 Washim Akram Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Education subject(s)
and Research, Nagaon

24  NEF College of 32392 Afzol Hanif Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Education subject(s)
and Research, Nagaon

25 NEF College of 32397 Jononto Hajong Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Education subject(s)
and Research, Nagaon

26  NEPEDS College of 32317 Bikash Sahu Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

27 NEPEDS College of 32329 Kamal Hassan Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati

28 NEPEDS College of 32334 Mostafizur Alam Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

29 NEPEDS College of 32332 Manash Talukdar Pass
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

30 NEPEDS College of 28679 Koustovmoni Boruah Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

31 NEPEDS College of 28698 Reshmina Khatun Passed appeared

Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-11/Ex/10971

15 October 2025

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



