

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 4TH SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2025)

	Ap	peared: 31				Passed: 23
Ī	Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
	1	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28739	Aditya Narayan Deka	Fail	Fail in BP-401T, BP-405T
	2	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28747	Bishal Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
	3	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28764	Jyotishman Chakraborty	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
	4	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	31064	Parag Dhar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	5	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32374	Rebanan Sagar Deori	Fail	Fail in BP-401T
	6	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	38625	Bhaskar Gogoi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
	7	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28587	Dikpal Bhuyan	Fail	Fail in BP-407P
	8	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28603	Hemango Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	9	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28616	Jiyarul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	10	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31096	Anirudh Kumar Gupta	Fail	Fail in BP-401T, Absent in BP-402T, BP-404T
	11	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31109	Dewan Nazrul Islam	Fail	Fail in BP-404T
	12	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31131	Liham Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
	13	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31079	Partha Pratim Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
	14	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31097	Arif Hussain	Fail	Fail In BP-401T, BP-402T
	15	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31156	Subham Tiwari	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

CLN	Callaga	Roll No	Nama	Pocult -	Pomark -
	College		Name	Result	Remark
16	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31120	Gulbuddin Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
17	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31111	Diku Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31095	Altaf Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
19	J.B. Institute of Pharmacy	28721	Lutfur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28848	Moniruzzaman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28855	Nasim Ahmed Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in BP-403T, BP-404T
22	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28891	Zafar Mohammad Ekbal	Fail	Fail in BP-402T
23	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	28940	Washim Akram	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
24	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	32392	Afzol Hanif	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	32397	Jononto Hajong	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32317	Bikash Sahu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32329	Kamal Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32334	Mostafizur Alam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
29	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32332	Manash Talukdar	Pass	
30	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28679	Koustovmoni Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28698	Reshmina Khatun	Passed appeared subject(s)	•